
Sorted on Laps

No. 

#899 

#58 

#25 

#4 

#27 

#22 

#49 

#91 

#22A 

#641 

#527 

#68 

#30 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

George Michael Merritt 

Mark Sandridge 

Todd Sloan 

Keith Grant 

Robert Wisen 

Brian Hicks 

Jordan Sandridge 

Jason Golan 

Thomas Kirk 

Kurt Kropp 

Robert Gee 

Mustafa Bakir 

Richard Grant 

Class 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

CAY4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY4.0 

CAY4.0 

CAY4.0 

CAY4.0 

GT4.R 

CAY4.0 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:27.528 

1:26.568 

1:27.379 

1:27.529 

1:28.561 

1:29.497 

1:29.121 

1:30.775 

1:30.493 

1:30.063 

1:31.634 

1:29.329 

1:40.603 

Total Tm 

19:06.643 

19:08.304 

19:14.912 

19:16.896 

19:30.170 

19:39.352 

19:42.555 

19:59.459 

19:59.787 

20:00.552 

20:06.406 

18:25.565 

20:34.490 

Year 

2018 

2020 

2015 

2025 

2019 

2016 

2016 

2018 

2020 

2024 

2023 

2022 

2025 

Make/Model 

Porsche CT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

Color 

Gold 

White/Black/Red 

White/Blue/Gold 

Orange/Black/Silver 

Orange/Black/White 

White/Red 

White/Red/Black 

Black 

Orange/Yellow 

Black/White/Red 

White 

Orange/Pink/Blue 

Gray/Yellow/Silver 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group 10 / International GT 

Group 10 Sprint Race 2  IGT Race 3 

Race started at 11:44:07 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/22/2025 11:30 


